Contents

List of figures vii

Acknowledgments xi
Introduction

Contested views: the image in the first total war 1

SATISH PADIYAR, PHILIP SHAW AND PHILIPPA SIMPSON

PART 1
Cultures of participation 11

1 The territorial imaginary of the revolutionary and
Napoleonic wars 13
KATIE HORNSTEIN

2 Beholder, beheaded: theatrics of the guillotine and the spectacle
of rupture 25
STEPHANIE O’ROURKE

3 Smuggled silhouettes: opacity and transparency as visual strategies
for negotiating royal sovereignty during the revolutionary and
Napoleonic wars 40
ALLISON GOUDIE

4 Wargaming: visualizing conflict in French printed board games 56
RICHARD TAWS

5 Battle lines: drawing, lithography and the casualties of war 71
SUE WALKER

digitalisiert durch:
Visual culture and the Revolutionary and Napoleonic Wars IDS Basel Bern



vi

Contents

PART 2
War and the image

6

10

From the Nore: Turner at the mouth of the Thames
RICHARD JOHNS

Ghosts and heroes: Girodet and the Ossianic mode in
post-revolutionary French art
EMMA BARKER

King Ferdinand’s veto: Goya’s The 2nd and 3rd of May 1808
as patriotic failures
SIMON LEE

“The most atrocious [acts] one may imagine”: the so-called series
of the French invasions and anti-French propaganda during the
Peninsular war

FOTEINI VLACHOU

The comic view of Johnny Newcome’s Military Adventures
NEIL RAMSEY

PART 3
Cultures of commemoration

11

12

13

14

Reality effects: war, theater and re-enactment around 1800
GILLIAN RUSSELL

Ephemeral histories: social commemoration of the revolutionary and
Napoleonic wars in the paper collections of Sarah Sophia Banks
ARLENE LEIS

Exhibiting the nation’s navy: the foundation of the National Gallery
of Naval Art, 1795-1845
CICELY ROBINSON

Picturing the battlefield of victory: document, drama, image
SUSAN L. SIEGFRIED

Notes on contributors
Index

85

87

102

120

137

152

167

169

183

200

213

246
249



	006612922 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



