Contents

	Acknowledgments	vii xi
[nt:	roduction	
	Contested views: the image in the first total war	1
	SATISH PADIYAR, PHILIP SHAW AND PHILIPPA SIMPSON	
PAI	RT 1	
Cu	ltures of participation	11
1	The territorial imaginary of the revolutionary and	
	Napoleonic wars	13
	KATIE HORNSTEIN	
2	Beholder, beheaded: theatrics of the guillotine and the spectacle	
	of rupture	25
	STEPHANIE O'ROURKE	
3	Smuggled silhouettes: opacity and transparency as visual strategies for negotiating royal sovereignty during the revolutionary and	
	Napoleonic wars	40
	ALLISON GOUDIE	
4	Wargaming: visualizing conflict in French printed board games	56
	RICHARD TAWS	
5	Battle lines: drawing, lithography and the casualties of war	71
	SUE WALKER	

	<u> </u>
V١	Contents

	RT 2	
Wa	ar and the image	85
6	From the Nore: Turner at the mouth of the Thames RICHARD JOHNS	87
7	Ghosts and heroes: Girodet and the Ossianic mode in post-revolutionary French art	102
8	King Ferdinand's veto: Goya's <i>The 2nd</i> and <i>3rd of May 1808</i> as patriotic failures SIMON LEE	120
9	"The most atrocious [acts] one may imagine": the so-called series of the French invasions and anti-French propaganda during the Peninsular war FOTEINI VLACHOU	137
10	The comic view of Johnny Newcome's Military Adventures NEIL RAMSEY	152
	RT 3 ltures of commemoration	167
11	Reality effects: war, theater and re-enactment around 1800 GILLIAN RUSSELL	169
12	Ephemeral histories: social commemoration of the revolutionary and Napoleonic wars in the paper collections of Sarah Sophia Banks ARLENE LEIS	183
13	Exhibiting the nation's navy: the foundation of the National Gallery of Naval Art, 1795–1845 CICELY ROBINSON	200
14	Picturing the battlefield of victory: document, drama, image SUSAN L. SIEGFRIED	213
	Notes on contributors Index	246 249